
                                               DRAW

Competition 19 - County Saddlery AOR Prix St Georges Main Arena

Judges: E: Linda Warren-Davey (NZL); H: Jacki Reed (QLD); C: Sarah Geikie (USA); M: Gabriel Armando (ARG); B: Emma Flegman (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:00 AM 7134 KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY Kayla Webb QLD

9:08 AM 494 GWANDALAN SNOWMAN Deborah Fulwood NSW

9:16 AM 6376 GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER Anne McDiarmid NSW

9:24 AM 6251 TMH BOGART Kerri-Lee Ryder QLD

9:32 AM 6302 LEADBURN RISQUE Janet Hanslo QLD

9:40 AM 3463 GOLDEN LEO Debbie Kopp QLD

9:48 AM 6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR Jordan Jolly QLD

9:56 AM 6366 FIESTA Madison Clarke QLD

10:04 AM 7247 DAVINCI L Lee Muir-Clarke QLD

10:12 AM

Competition 18 - Equinesque Open Prix St Georges CDN Main Arena

Judges: E: Linda Warren-Davey (NZL); H: Jacki Reed (QLD); C: Sarah Geikie (USA); M: Gabriel Armando (ARG); B: Emma Flegman (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

10:30 AM 7222 IAGO N Arian Nijhuis QLD

10:38 AM 5940 BRADGATE PARK DEMI Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

10:46 AM 1423 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Nicolette Cavit QLD

10:54 AM 7312 ELITE RAPHAEL Karen Crommelin QLD

11:02 AM 418 BOTTEGA  GOLD Dean Izzard QLD

11:10 AM 184 MSJ NEMO Mary Nitschke NSW

11:18 AM 5966 AEA TORONTO Rachael Bell QLD

11:26 AM 3258 CRYSTALBROOK PLATINUM Kristen McAuslan QLD

11:34 AM P2279 DYNOMITE Isobelle Muller NSW

11:42 AM 6888 SHES NICE Lexy Stansfield QLD

11:50 AM 727 GOOD TIME Ava Halloran QLD

11:58 AM 7104 COGNAC DIAMOND Jacqueline Huppert QLD

12:06 PM

12:14 PM

12:22 PM

12:30 PM

12:38 PM

12:46 PM

12:54 PM

1:02 PM 7212 WHY WALTZ HOTSHOT Pamela Kingwill QLD

1:10 PM 908 LORD LARRY Robyne Smith NSW

1:18 PM 8381 HARACAIDO Nicole Magoffin QLD

1:26 PM 7106 PROMINENCE Julie Bland QLD

1:34 PM 4938 COUGAR V Emily Ballard QLD

1:42 PM 6308 WHY WALTZ FURST DANCE Claire Wallace QLD

1:50 PM 833 LETS CHARMEUX Lizzie Wilson-Fellows NSW

1:58 PM 7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord QLD

2:06 PM 4518 REMI LAUSANNE Elloise Devlin QLD

2:14 PM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLD

2:22 PM 9975 LORD KINGSLEY Jade Wilkinson QLD

2:30 PM

Competition 28 - WestVETS Open Intermediate II Main Arena

Judges: E: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); H: Mary Seefried (AUS); C: Virginia Creed (AUS); M: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL); B: Emma Flegman (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

2:45 PM 5726 ELITE DESTINY Karen Crommelin QLD

2:53 PM 2093 CLEOPATRA HOPE Belinda Russo QLD

3:01 PM 7247 DAVINCI L Lee Muir-Clarke QLD

3:09 PM
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Competition 23 - Open Intermediate A CDN Main Arena

Judges: E: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); H: Mary Seefried (AUS); C: Virginia Creed (AUS); M: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL); B: Emma Flegman (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

3:20 PM 339 SCARLATTI MIO VSR Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

3:28 PM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle McMahon QLD

3:36 PM

3:44 PM

3:52 PM

4:00 PM 5247 RAKETE Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

4:08 PM

                                               DRAW

Competition 35A - Lara Tweedie Open Medium 4.2 Indoor 2

Judges:  E: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Mary Seefried (AUS); M: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:00 AM 8757 HILTON TC Sophie Marschner QLD

9:08 AM P1677 GLAMOUR ROCK BHI Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

9:16 AM 7642 WILLOWBURN FURSTIN BONNE Danielle Keogh QLD

9:24 AM 645 RODRIGO HPS Harvey Besley QLD

9:32 AM 6105 REMI BELLAGIO Caitlin Moore QLD

9:40 AM 546 GV SHINES LIKE A DIAMOND Lizzie Wilson-Fellows NSW

9:48 AM 3877 SEVENOAKS FENRYS Tanisha Ryan NSW

9:56 AM 930 DENIRA Matthew Lord QLD

10:04 AM 695 VAN GOGH Julie Bland QLD

10:12 AM 2195 VERSACE I Kimberley Webb QLD

10:20 AM

10:28 AM

10:36 AM 7491 SIRSATION Racheal Spring QLD

10:44 AM 243 FLEURDELYS Carissa Airey QLD

10:52 AM 7420 BENCHMARK LIVE IT UP Darcy Flanagan QLD

11:00 AM 5344 LORD OF JIVE Danielle Shearer QLD

11:08 AM 1560 SENZATION Harvey Besley QLD

11:16 AM 5070 POMMERY R Camilla Dawson QLD

11:24 AM 8800 DARIUS Hannah Giblin QLD

11:32 AM 6903 LOTUS PARK FABIO Tesse Ferguson NSW

11:40 AM 6955 KABYO PARK FRAULINE Joanna Wright QLD

11:48 AM 8001 DAVROL DEXTER Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

11:56 AM
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Break

Break
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Break

Break
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Competition 35B - Lara Tweedie Open Medium 4.3 Indoor 2

Judges:  E: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); M: Jane Ventura (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

1:15 PM P1677 GLAMOUR ROCK BHI Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

1:23 PM 5344 LORD OF JIVE Danielle Shearer QLD

1:31 PM 3877 SEVENOAKS FENRYS Tanisha Ryan NSW

1:39 PM 6105 REMI BELLAGIO Caitlin Moore QLD

1:47 PM 2195 VERSACE I Kimberley Webb QLD

1:55 PM 8757 HILTON TC Sophie Marschner QLD

2:03 PM 7642 WILLOWBURN FURSTIN BONNE Danielle Keogh QLD

2:11 PM 1560 SENZATION Harvey Besley QLD

2:19 PM 8001 DAVROL DEXTER Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

2:27 PM 6955 KABYO PARK FRAULINE Joanna Wright QLD

2:35 PM

2:43 PM

2:51 PM 5070 POMMERY R Camilla Dawson QLD

2:59 PM 243 FLEURDELYS Carissa Airey QLD

3:07 PM 8800 DARIUS Hannah Giblin QLD

3:15 PM 695 VAN GOGH Julie Bland QLD

3:23 PM 6903 LOTUS PARK FABIO Tesse Ferguson NSW

3:31 PM 7420 BENCHMARK LIVE IT UP Darcy Flanagan QLD

3:39 PM 7491 SIRSATION Racheal Spring QLD

3:47 PM 546 GV SHINES LIKE A DIAMOND Lizzie Wilson-Fellows NSW

3:55 PM 930 DENIRA Matthew Lord QLD

4:03 PM 645 RODRIGO HPS Harvey Besley QLD

4:11 PM

Break
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Break


